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2012/12/08 07:01 -42.04 49.74 17.0 293.6 ° 151.4 ° 16.7 85.0 ° 16.5 16.7 -42. 02 50.12 1 hr  0 mn 1218.2 -9.0 0.0

2012/12/08 08:03 -42.02 50.12 16.8 292.2 ° 152.8 ° 16.1 85.0 ° 15.9 32.7 -42. 00 50.47 2 hr  0 mn 1202.3 -9.0 0.0

2012/12/08 09:00 -42.00 50.47 16.6 291.1 ° -146.1 ° 17.1 145.0 ° 10.6 49.8 -4 2.23 50.69 3 hr  0 mn 1191.8 11.0 -1.0

2012/12/08 10:01 -42.23 50.69 16.8 290.6 ° -145.6 ° 17.4 145.0 ° 10.6 67.2 -4 2.47 50.92 4 hr  0 mn 1181.4 22.0 -2.0

2012/12/08 11:03 -42.47 50.92 17.0 289.8 ° -147.8 ° 17.3 142.0 ° 11.0 84.5 -4 2.69 51.16 5 hr  0 mn 1170.4 28.0 -2.0

2012/12/08 12:00 -42.69 51.16 17.3 289.2 ° -147.2 ° 17.8 142.0 ° 11.1 102.2 - 42.93 51.41 6 hr  0 mn 1159.4 32.0 -3.0

2012/12/08 13:01 -42.93 51.41 17.9 290.5 ° -149.5 ° 18.2 141.0 ° 11.4 120.4 - 43.16 51.67 7 hr  0 mn 1148.0 35.0 -4.0

2012/12/08 14:03 -43.16 51.67 18.5 291.7 ° -150.7 ° 18.8 141.0 ° 11.6 139.2 - 43.40 51.94 8 hr  0 mn 1136.5 37.0 -4.0

2012/12/08 15:00 -43.40 51.94 19.0 292.2 ° -152.2 ° 19.1 140.0 ° 11.8 158.3 - 43.65 52.22 9 hr  0 mn 1124.8 38.0 -5.0

2012/12/08 16:01 -43.65 52.22 19.5 292.7 ° -152.7 ° 19.7 140.0 ° 11.9 178.0 - 43.90 52.51 10 hr  0 mn 1113.0 39.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 17:03 -43.90 52.51 20.0 293.2 ° 151.8 ° 20.5 85.0 ° 20.5 198.5 -43 .87 52.99 11 hr  0 mn 1092.5 35.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 18:00 -43.87 52.99 20.1 293.3 ° 151.7 ° 20.6 85.0 ° 20.6 219.2 -43 .84 53.46 12 hr  0 mn 1071.9 31.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 19:01 -43.84 53.46 19.9 293.7 ° 148.3 ° 21.2 82.0 ° 21.1 240.3 -43 .79 53.95 13 hr  0 mn 1050.7 27.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 20:03 -43.79 53.95 19.9 293.5 ° 148.5 ° 21.1 82.0 ° 21.0 261.4 -43 .74 54.43 14 hr  0 mn 1029.7 24.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 21:00 -43.74 54.43 19.9 293.0 ° 147.0 ° 21.4 80.0 ° 21.3 282.8 -43 .68 54.91 15 hr  0 mn 1008.4 21.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 22:01 -43.68 54.91 19.8 293.4 ° 146.6 ° 21.3 80.0 ° 21.2 304.1 -43 .62 55.40 16 hr  0 mn 987.2 19.0 -6.0

2012/12/08 23:03 -43.62 55.40 19.7 294.4 ° 143.6 ° 21.7 78.0 ° 21.5 325.8 -43 .54 55.89 17 hr  0 mn 965.6 17.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 00:00 -43.54 55.89 19.4 295.1 ° 142.9 ° 21.5 78.0 ° 21.4 347.3 -43 .47 56.37 18 hr  0 mn 944.3 15.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 01:01 -43.47 56.37 19.2 296.6 ° 140.4 ° 21.6 77.0 ° 21.4 368.9 -43 .39 56.85 19 hr  0 mn 922.8 13.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 02:03 -43.39 56.85 18.9 297.7 ° 139.3 ° 21.3 77.0 ° 21.2 390.2 -43 .31 57.33 20 hr  0 mn 901.7 11.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 03:00 -43.31 57.33 18.7 298.2 ° 138.8 ° 21.0 77.0 ° 20.9 411.3 -43 .23 57.80 21 hr  0 mn 880.8 10.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 04:01 -43.23 57.80 19.0 301.2 ° 135.8 ° 21.4 77.0 ° 21.2 432.7 -43 .15 58.27 22 hr  0 mn 859.5 9.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 05:03 -43.15 58.27 19.3 304.2 ° 137.8 ° 21.9 82.0 ° 21.8 454.5 -43 .10 58.77 23 hr  0 mn 837.7 8.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 06:00 -43.10 58.77 19.8 306.0 ° 136.0 ° 22.5 82.0 ° 22.5 477.0 -43 .05 59.28 24 hr  0 mn 815.2 7.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 07:01 -43.05 59.28 19.8 306.5 ° 139.5 ° 22.5 86.0 ° 22.5 499.5 -43 .02 59.79 25 hr  0 mn 792.7 7.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 08:03 -43.02 59.79 19.9 306.6 ° 139.4 ° 22.7 86.0 ° 22.6 522.2 -42 .99 60.30 26 hr  0 mn 770.1 7.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 09:00 -42.99 60.30 20.1 307 ° 138.3 ° 22.7 85.0 ° 22.7 545.0 -42.9 6 60.82 27 hr  0 mn 747.4 6.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 10:01 -42.96 60.82 20.2 310 ° 135.4 ° 22.6 85.0 ° 22.6 567.6 -42.9 3 61.33 28 hr  0 mn 724.8 6.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 11:03 -42.93 61.33 19.9 312 ° 128.8 ° 22.6 81.0 ° 22.6 590.2 -42.8 7 61.84 29 hr  0 mn 702.2 5.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 12:00 -42.87 61.84 19.4 313 ° 127.6 ° 21.9 81.0 ° 21.9 612.1 -42.8 1 62.33 30 hr  0 mn 680.3 5.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 13:01 -42.81 62.33 20.0 315 ° 128.0 ° 22.6 83.0 ° 22.6 634.7 -42.7 7 62.84 31 hr  0 mn 657.7 5.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 14:03 -42.77 62.84 20.4 317 ° 126.4 ° 22.3 83.0 ° 22.3 657.0 -42.7 2 63.34 32 hr  0 mn 635.5 4.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 15:00 -42.72 63.34 20.7 319 ° 128.5 ° 22.2 87.0 ° 22.0 679.2 -42.7 0 63.85 33 hr  0 mn 613.4 4.0 -5.0

2012/12/09 16:01 -42.70 63.85 21.7 320 ° 126.9 ° 22.0 87.0 ° 21.8 701.2 -42.6 8 64.35 34 hr  0 mn 591.7 4.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 17:03 -42.68 64.35 22.7 322 ° 116.4 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 723.2 -42.6 1 64.83 35 hr  0 mn 569.7 4.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 18:00 -42.61 64.83 23.4 323 ° 115.1 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 745.2 -42.5 3 65.32 36 hr  0 mn 547.7 4.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 19:01 -42.53 65.32 23.6 322 ° 115.5 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 767.2 -42.4 5 65.81 37 hr  0 mn 525.7 3.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 20:03 -42.45 65.81 23.8 321 ° 116.5 ° 22.0 78.0 ° 22.0 789.2 -42.3 8 66.29 38 hr  0 mn 503.7 3.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 21:00 -42.38 66.29 24.3 320 ° 116.6 ° 22.0 77.0 ° 22.0 811.2 -42.2 9 66.78 39 hr  0 mn 481.7 3.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 22:01 -42.29 66.78 24.6 322 ° 114.6 ° 22.0 77.0 ° 22.0 833.2 -42.2 1 67.26 40 hr  0 mn 459.7 3.0 -6.0

2012/12/09 23:03 -42.21 67.26 24.4 324 ° 112.0 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 22.0 855.2 -42.1 2 67.74 41 hr  0 mn 437.7 2.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 00:00 -42.12 67.74 23.8 324 ° 112.1 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 22.0 877.2 -42.0 3 68.22 42 hr  0 mn 415.7 2.0 -6.0

Analyse routing

Mia-Route 08/12/2012 07:01

10/12/2012 20:03
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2012/12/10 01:01 -42.03 68.22 24.5 325 ° 111.4 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 22.0 899.2 -41.9 5 68.70 43 hr  0 mn 393.7 2.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 02:03 -41.95 68.70 24.8 326 ° 109.7 ° 22.0 76.0 ° 22.0 921.2 -41.8 6 69.17 44 hr  0 mn 371.7 2.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 03:00 -41.86 69.17 24.5 328 ° 106.9 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 22.0 943.2 -41.7 6 69.65 45 hr  0 mn 349.7 2.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 04:01 -41.76 69.65 24.6 326 ° 108.7 ° 22.0 75.0 ° 22.0 965.2 -41.6 7 70.12 46 hr  0 mn 327.7 1.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 05:03 -41.67 70.12 25.0 326 ° 108.4 ° 22.0 74.0 ° 22.0 987.2 -41.5 7 70.60 47 hr  0 mn 305.7 1.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 06:00 -41.57 70.60 25.1 327 ° 106.8 ° 22.0 74.0 ° 22.0 1009.2 -41. 47 71.07 48 hr  0 mn 283.7 1.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 07:01 -41.47 71.07 24.8 326 ° 103.8 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 21.9 1031.2 -41. 34 71.53 49 hr  0 mn 261.7 1.0 -6.0

2012/12/10 08:03 -41.34 71.53 24.8 324 ° 105.6 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 21.9 1053.2 -41. 21 71.98 50 hr  0 mn 239.8 1.0 -5.0

2012/12/10 09:00 -41.21 71.98 25.0 324 ° 107.1 ° 22.0 71.0 ° 22.0 1075.2 -41. 10 72.44 51 hr  0 mn 217.8 0.0 -5.0

2012/12/10 10:01 -41.10 72.44 24.2 324 ° 107.4 ° 22.0 71.0 ° 22.0 1097.2 -40. 98 72.90 52 hr  0 mn 195.8 0.0 -5.0

2012/12/10 11:03 -40.98 72.90 23.4 322 ° 107.7 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 22.0 1119.2 -40. 85 73.36 53 hr  0 mn 173.9 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/10 12:00 -40.85 73.36 22.7 321 ° 109.3 ° 22.0 70.0 ° 21.9 1141.2 -40. 72 73.82 54 hr  0 mn 151.9 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/10 13:01 -40.72 73.82 22.3 321 ° 110.4 ° 22.0 71.0 ° 22.0 1163.2 -40. 61 74.27 55 hr  0 mn 130.0 0.0 -3.0

2012/12/10 14:03 -40.61 74.27 21.9 321 ° 109.6 ° 21.9 71.0 ° 21.9 1185.1 -40. 49 74.73 56 hr  0 mn 108.1 0.0 -2.0

2012/12/10 15:00 -40.49 74.73 21.2 323 ° 114.0 ° 21.9 77.0 ° 21.9 1207.0 -40. 40 75.19 57 hr  0 mn 86.2 0.0 -3.0

2012/12/10 16:01 -40.40 75.19 20.9 323 ° 113.8 ° 21.9 77.0 ° 21.8 1228.9 -40. 32 75.66 58 hr  0 mn 64.4 0.0 -4.0

2012/12/10 17:03 -40.32 75.66 20.8 323 ° 115.6 ° 21.9 79.0 ° 21.8 1250.8 -40. 25 76.13 59 hr  0 mn 42.7 0.0 -7.0

2012/12/10 18:00 -40.25 76.13 20.7 324 ° 105.2 ° 20.9 69.5 ° 20.9 1271.7 -40. 13 76.56 60 hr  0 mn 21.7 0.0 -7.0

2012/12/10 19:01 -40.13 76.56 19.7 323 ° 106.3 ° 20.4 69.1 ° 20.4 1292.1 -40. 01 76.97 61 hr  0 mn 1.2 0.0 -9.0

2012/12/10 20:03 -40.01 76.97 18.8 321 ° 105.4 ° 19.4 66.7 ° 19.4 1293.1 -40. 00 76.99 61 hr  3 mn 0.0 0.0 104.0
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